
M6600

6000

1665

2455

3154

4490

DEUTZ

TD 3.6 L4

55.4

2200 

330@1600

4

Stage IIIB - Tier 4

101

13

10,4

25

45

5900

4x4

500/60-22,5” (16 PR)

25

180

69

60

D 601 AHG

D 601 AHG

Kg

l

l

l

Kg

kW

rpm

Nm@rpm

dB(A)

l/h

Kg/h

Km/h

%

mm

cc

bar

l

l

Giratoire

Articulé et oscillant

Hydrostatique

Freins étanches à disques multiples à bain d’huile - Entraînement hydraulique
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dumper Articulé
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